Membership Application

Maryland Slow Pitch Softball Association, Inc.

Maryland Slow Pitch Softball Association, Inc.

P.O. Box 994 Abington, MD 21009

Name:		Date:
Street Address:		
City / State / Zip:		
Phone:		
Membership Type (Check One):		
·	· · · · —	Renewal (\$10):
The goals of the Maryland Slow Pitch Association is to:		
1. Promote and sustain interest in Slow Pitch Softball;		
2. Assist with the improvement of the game of Slow Pitch Softball;		
3. Unite the Slow Pitch Softball Community in the State of Maryland by		
promoting friendship and camaraderie via social and related functions; and,		
4. Provide for the recognition of Individuals and Teams for outstanding		
achievements and contributions to Slow Pitch Softball in Maryland via the		

Each member will receive periodic communications regarding Association activities -- for which you and your family are now entitled to participate at your discretion.

Maryland Slow Pitch Softball Hall of Fame.

Visit our website to stay up-to-date and for additional information: https://www.leaguelineup.com/welcome.asp?url=md-spsa